paisa only 
P.Sft 3,515.95                               

3

Providing and fixing false ceiling of thermopiles

in panels of required size and design including

frame work of Aluminum T-Section hanged

with nail wiring to ceiling etc completed

3,220.00       216.75                      
 Two hundred sixteen rupees and 

seventy-five paisa only 
P.Sft 697,935.00                          

4

Supplying and fixing in position Aluminum

channels framing for hinged doors or made

with 5mm thick tinted glass glazing (Belgium)

and Alpha (Japan) locks i/c handles, stoppers

etc.

631.00          1,655.83                   

One thousand six hundred fifty-

five rupees and eighty-three paisa 

only 

P.Sft 1,044,828.73                       

5

Preparing the surface and painting with matt

finish paint of approved make to old matt

finish surface 

3,667.36       30.29                        
 Thirty rupees and twenty-nine

[...]

Nine rupees and seventy-four 

paisa only 
P.Sft 6,249.38                               

-                                        

7

Providing and fixing railing for curtains with

deodar wooden patti i/c fixed in wall with

screws etc complete. 

936.40          427.44                      
 Four hundred twenty-seven 

rupees and forty-four paisa only 
P.Sft 400,254.82                          

2,381,985.84                       

PART - B (NON SCHEDULE ITEMS)

1 Repairing of old cabinets 221.14          1,300.00                   
 One thousand three hundred 

rupees only 
P.Sft 287,482.00                          

2 Providing/supply and fixing of new cabinets  54.99             2,200.00                   
 Two thousand two hundred 

rupees only 
P.Sft 120,978.00                          

408,460.00                          

PART - A  (SCHEDULE ITEMS)

TOTAL AMOUNT OF PART - A ( SCHEDULE ITEMS) 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF PART - B (NON-SCHEDULE ITEMS) 

KARACHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT